FIDE NO
6391494
34505725
34505741
34528628
34567615
34546880
34588558
34515445
34560475
34558802
34550836
34567232
34515275
34514600
34525149
34552570

SOYADI, ADI
Keskin, Elif

Kaya, llgin

Kaya, Sila

Yilmaz, Gokcen
Oz, Irem Ezra
Koyuncu, Haticesu
Unal, Beren
Uysal, Nehir
Karasakal, Deniz
Uster, Defne
Kaya, Elif
Tarlabasi, Ceyda
Aydemir, Sermin Naz
Kebapci, Defne
Gunes, Gulenay
Vanlioglu, Ece
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ELO Mag

1394
1343
1326
1298
1296
1292
1278
1267
1230
1214
1188
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1110
1097
1059
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